
 

EXAM SCHEDULE 

OF THE INSTITUTE OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

           IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024 
Registration via TISS no later than one week before the exam!! 

Subject to change! The latest revision can be found at 
https://www.tuwien.at/etit/tc/en/teaching/ 

 

 
 

       Winter term 2023/24 

DATE TIME PLACE        DC1      DC2       SP2        DA      WA      RF       SS 2       CN1 NA NS-A      TK 

Thu., 05.10.2023 08:00 online    X       

Fri., 06.10.2023 16:00 EI 7, 8, 9, 10        

X 
   

Fri., 13.10.2023 14:00 EI 9          X 
Mo., 16.10.2023 15:00 EI 4        X   
Tue., 17.10.2023 14:00 EI 7 X    X X     
Mo., 27.11.2023 16:00 EI 2         X  
Wed., 29.11.2023 14:00 EI 4         X  
Mo., 04.12.2023 13:00 EI 3A         X  
Mo., 04.12.2023 14:00 EI 10 X    X      
Thu., 14.12.2023 08:00 online    X       
Fri., 15.12.2023 14:00 EI 2        X   

Wed., 20.12.2023 09:00 EI 5          X 
Wed., 10.01.2024 10:00 EI 4        X   
Mo., 15.01.2024 14:00 EI 7 X    X      
Thu., 18.01.2024 08:00 online    X       
Wed., 24.01.2024 15:00 EI 5  X         

 
 

 Summer term 2024  

DATE TIME PLACE DC1 DC2 SP2 DA WA RF SS 2 CN1 NS TK 

Fri., 15.03.2024 12:00 EI 4        X   
Tue., 19.03.2024 14:00 EI 7  X X  X X     
Thu., 21.03.2024 8:00 online    X       
Tue., 30.04.2024 12:00 EI 3         X  
Fri., 03.05.2024 15:00 EI 3, 4         X  
Tue., 07.05.204 16:00 EI 4         X  

Wed., 08.05.2024 16:00 EI 1, 7, 
8, 9        

X 
   

Mo., 13.05.2024 11:00 EI 4        X   
Tue., 14.05.2024 14:00 EI 9  X X  X      
Thu., 16.05.2024 8:00 online    X       

Tue., 18.06.2024 14:00 EI 5, 7, 
8, 9       X    

Thu., 20.06.2024 8:00 online    X       
Fri., 21.06.2024 16:00 EI 4        X   
Mo., 24.06.2024 14:00 EI 3A  X         
Thu., 27.06.2024 13:00 EI 3, 10          X 
Thu., 27.06.2024 14:00 EI 9 X  X  X X     



 

 

Courses: 
DC1......Digital Communications 1 (389.163, SS)  
DC2......Digital Communications 2 (389.164, WS)   

 SP2......Signal Processing 2 (389.170, WS)  
 DA....... Datenkommunikation (389.153, SS) 

WA...... Wellenausbreitung (389.232, WS) 
 

RF........RF Techniques (354.058, WS)  
SS2..... Signale und Systeme 2 (389.055, SS)   
CN1......Communications Networks 1 (389.158, WS) 
NS…….Network Security (389.159, SS) 
NS-A.....Network Security – Advanced Topics (389.160, WS) 
TK........Telekommunikation (389.138, SS); this refers to the test for                the 

the exercise partt 
 


